Rank Competitor(s)

1 Heather Jewison
2 Brooke Yanishewski
3 Reid Leer

Club

Little Giant FSC
Sexsmith FSC
Mile 0 FSC

Barbara Stott

Created on:

1-Mar-2011

2011 Totem Invitational

Dawson Creek, BC
25-02-2011 to 27-02-2011

Bronze Women (Triathlon)

Category Result Summary

Section cs N
BC/YT 19.58 37.76
AB/NT/NU 21.32 33.67
BC/YT 17.05 28.85

24.38
24.73
15.76

Points

81.72
79.72
61.66

2:13:52PM

Sherri McAndless



